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AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 265.00 1DRV208 HEAD LIGHT MASK N.MDRIVEN 1  265.00PASSION PRO

 347.20 11567B CENTRE STANDESTO 2  347.20CD DLX

 89.28 31497 WHEEL DISTANCE BUSH FRONTESTO 3  29.76HH

 99.20 11552 GEAR LEVERESTO 4  99.20SPLENDOR

 152.52 11458 BALL HEAD RACER SETESTO 5  152.52HH

 161.20 11458A BALL HEAD RACER SETESTO 6  161.20SPLENDOR SU

 240.00 3MK4S BRAKE SHOEMK B.S 7  80.00KB4S

 89.60 2ACTA SELF BODY COVER ALUM.PEE AAY 8  44.80ACTIVA

 300.00 3E4T ENGINE OIL 900ML ENERGY 

4TPLUS

PHOENIXI 9  100.00100CC

 240.00 2PG900ML GEAR OIL 900ML (20PCS)PHOENIXI 10  120.00100CC

 84.75 1RB25H84 TIMING CHAINROLON 11  84.75HH

 39.60 3S1013 OIL SEAL F.WHEEL HUBSIO 12  13.20HH

 385.00 5HS51 AIR FILTER (PAPER)STEELBIRD RB 13  77.00SHINE

 154.00 2HH51C AIR FILTERSTEELBIRD RB 14  77.00CBZ XTREME

 235.20 4T1611 MIRROR STUD TYPETMC 15  58.80PASSION

 1273.00 1TVS325 TYRE 3.00.18 DURO PRO KITTVS TYRE 16  1273.00100CC

 1805.00 2TVS13 TYRE 2.75-18 ATT 525MTVS TYRE 17  902.50100CC

 863.55 1C3511 TYRE 90/100-10 CONTA 350M TLTVS TYRE 18  863.55100CC

 37  6824.10

 6824.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


